MAUCOUR FRANCE - VOTRE SPÉCIALISTE EN PROPULSION MARINE DEPUIS 1868 - WWW.MAUCOUR.FR
5, rue de la Dutée - CP 1202 - 44806 Saint-Herblain cedex- Tél. +33 (0)2 40 92 16 36 - Fax : +33 (0)2 40 92 02 89 - info@maucour.fr
Ce
 d
oc
um
en
t n

um
en
t i
s
no
t c
on
tr
ac
tu
al
EPOXY STERNTUBE TO BE
RESINED
Shaft Ø (mm) Int/Ext Tube  Ø
(mm) Ref.
22 36/42 COUEMA022036
25 36/42 COUEMA025036
25 40/46 COURMS025040
30 40/46 COUEMA030040
30 40/46 COURMS030040
30 45/54 COURMS030045
35 50.8/58 COURIS138200
38.1 50.8/58 COURIS112200
40 55/67 COURMS040055
45 60/70 COURNS045238
50 70/82 COURMS050070
60 80/100 COURMS060080
Option: Water inlet
This mounting is recommended when there is a need for intermediate bearing between the bracket and the cou-
pling. It is also used as a conventional sterntube, but in this case it is necessary to ensure that it does not exceed
too much of the stern to avoid a harmful cantilever.